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Arkansas 
 
Bank OZK 
Lasha Marshall 
501-978-2309 
lasha.marshall@ozk.com 
 
First National Bank Paragould 
Andrea Dickey 
870-215-4000 
andrea.dickey@fnbank.net 
 
Generations Bank  
Joe Ruddel 
479-316-0361 
jruddell@mygenerations.bank 
 

Southern Bancorp Bank 
Christopher Lewis 
501-850-8981 
christopher.lewis@banksouthern.com 
 
 

Louisiana 
 
Bonvenu Bank 
Michael Colston 
504-872-7597 
Mcolston@bonvenubank.com 
 
First Federal Bank of LA 
Melissa Dickson 
337-421-1115 
melissa.dickson@ffbla.bank 
 
First National Bank DeRidder  
Karen Drewett 
337-508-3614 
Kdrewett@bankfnbd.com 
 
Gulf Coast Bank and Trust 
Company 
Tish Sauerhoff 
504-544-6327 
tishsauerhoff@gulfbank.com 
 
Home Bank, N.A. 
Kelvin Luster 
225-300-8303 
kelvin.luster@home24bank.com 

 
Origin Bank 
Sheila Grayson 
318-998-4668 
sgrayson@origin.bank 
 
Red River Bank 
F. Jannease Seastrunk 
318-561-5814 
j.seastrunk@redriverbank.net 
 
Synergy Bank 
Jerry Ledet 
985-851-3341 
jledet@synergybank.com 
 
 
 

Mississippi 
 

Amory Federal S&L  
Jordan Baxter 
662-256-9323 
jordan@amoryfederal.com 
 
BankFirst Financial Services 
Jacquise Frison 
662-359-6845 
jfrison@bankfirstfs.com 
 
Bank of Anguilla 
Kit McCoy 
662-873-4346 
kit.mccoy@bankofanguilla.com 
 
Bank of Commerce 
Tim Stanciel 
662-453-4142 
tim.stanciel@bankcom.com 
 
BankPlus 
Mark Ouellette 
601-944-4626 
MarkOuellette@BankPlus.net 
 
Community Bank of 
Mississippi 
Rieko Wells 
601-706-0160 
riekoramon.wells@communitybank.net 
 

First Federal Savings & Loan 
Lindsey Plash 
228-762-4034, ext 164 
lplash@firstwithus.com 
 
First State Bank 
Allen Waller 
601-671-2092 
awaller@firststatebnk.com 
 
Hancock Whitney Bank 
LaCarsha Babers 
318-951-4376 
lacarsha.babers@hancockwhitney.com 
 
Hope Federal Credit Union 
Philip Eide 
601-672-2760 
philip.eide@hope-ec.org 
 
PriorityOne Bank 
John Price 
601-245-3541 
jprice@priorityonebank.com 
 
 

New Mexico 
 
First American Bank 
Ryon Groesbeck 
575-624-4228 
rgroesbeck@firstamb.com 
 
Pioneer Bank  
Aaron Emmert 
575-624-5225 
aemmert@pioneer.bank 
	
Amory Federal S&L  
Jordan Baxter 
662-256-9323 
jordan@amoryfederal.com 
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Texas 
 
Allegiance Bank 
Marcus Vasquez 
281-894-3219 
marcus.vasquez@allegiancebank.com 

 
Austin Bank 
Debbie Braune 
903-871-2520 
dbraune@austinbank.com 
 
First National Bank Texas 
Deanna Stafford 
254-554-4354 
deanna.stafford@1stnb.com 
 
 

 
 


